

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:Tr.C.M.P.No.94 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	20.04.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> Await notice. List on 04.05.2026. Interim order granted earlier by this Court shall stand extended till the next date of hearing. LSP <u>VGKR, J</u>	